

Ⓓ
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14965/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2013 in WP No.64/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SURENDRA MOHAN ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HDFC LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Majithia, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.05.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER